

CA 2/2026

RITU JAIN Vs. MINAKSHI SHARMA

21.05.2026

Present : Sh. Sadanand Kumar, counsel for the appellant (through VC).

Sh. Kunal Soni, counsel for the respondent (through VC).

Put up with the connected matter on 14.07.2026.

(SANJAY GARG-II)

Principal District & Sessions Judge,
Shahdara, KKD Courts, Delhi/21.05.2026